107!

107

1072

res

(=F .

ey

onstant 8

ean . 2
ma

T B
gggam bR

d Dev
onstant
ean

Igma

0.95,

TT T T[T

1086

-4 -2 0 2 4 6 8 10

[ pull of @parameter

Ratio

107}

1072

1073

10

FRVe)

T TT
P

=

.
LY

neafnd

i
e
‘o]
-

.L0—8—6—4—20 2 4 6 8 10

[ pull of dxy parameter

107}

1072

res

i Bev,

il

o

id Dev
OnS[an[

i

?

P08 6 420 2 4 6 8 10

[ pull of goverp parameter |

107!

gu"ﬂ e
E@g S

0.95-

-10 —8 6

-4 -2 0 2 4 6 8 10

pI_I of @ parameter |

107}

1072

1073

0.95,

10864202468

[ pull of dz parameter

107}

1072

o T é élo



	Contents
	Page 1


